N9166 KERNAN
N9166 KERNAN AVENUE, APPLETON, WI, 54915 Avenue, APPLETON,
WI, 54915

$389,000

This well-maintained 2-story home is ready to welcome you! With 3 BR, 2.5 BA, and a 2-car

garage featuring an extra-deep second stall, with room for everything you need. The main * 3 baths
level offers comfortable living spaces and open concept perfect for entertaining. Upstairs, * Residential
you'll find 3 inviting bedrooms with a spacious primary suite and walk... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
 Active
* 2160 sq ft

Cheryl
Expert Real Estate Partners, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1836
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 324 Tax Amount: 4498.9

Inclusions: Refrig, Oven/range, Microwave, Exclusions: Seller's personal property, Chest
Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Window freezer in garage

treatments, 2 TV mounts, Refrig in garage., see
inclusion sheet

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x13 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper
Family Room 16x13 Main
Kitchen 11x10 Main
Living Room 16x13 Main
Dining Room 13x11 Main
Other Room 12x11 Lower
Other Room 2 12x16 Lower
Other Room 3 6x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Partially Finished
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Cheryl M Hartjes Agent Email: cherylh@experthomes.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



